e Fouisiana State Championships

Varsity Scores by Round

Varsity Scores by Round Round - Round Round 3 Round Round 5 Total Record Prelim
1 2 4 Rank
Madison A 350 310 330 250 280 1520 5-0 1
Madison B 230 270 200 190 220 1130 5-0 2
Archbishop Shaw A 210 280 230 260 190 1150 4-1 3
Baton Rouge Magnet 240 210 310 210 160 1130 4-1 4
Parkview Baptist 250 140 150 250 180 970  3-2 5
Archbishop Rummel 90 130 190 150 210 770 23 6
Zachary B 170 170 170 100 100 710 14 7

Zachary A 110 160 110 160 90 630  0-5 8




JV Scores by Round

Round Round Round Prelim
JV Scores by Round Round 3 Round 5 Total Record
1 2 4 Rank
Zachary C 70 180 110 80 100 540 1-4 1
Archbishop Shaw B 130 80 80 100 180 570 0-5 2
Team Matchups by Round
Round 1 Scores Round 2 Scores Round3 Scores
Madison
Baton Rouge Magnet 240 A 310 BRM 310
Zachary A 110 Shaw B 80 Shaw B 80
] Madison
Parkview 250 BRM 210 A 330
Zacha Zacha
Ziachary C 70 Y 170 Y 0
B C
Zachary
Zachary B 170 C 180 Rummel 190
Zacha Zacha
Shaw B 130 Y 160 Y 170
A B
) Madison
Madison A 350 270 Shaw A 230

B




Rummel

Shaw A

Madison B

Round 4

Madison A

Zachary B

Baton Rouge Magnet

Rummel

Madison B

Zachary A

Shaw A

Zachary C

Parkview A

Shaw B

90

210

230

Scores

250

100

210

150

190

160

260

80

250

100

Rummel

Shaw A

Parkview

Round 5

Madison
A

BRM

Rummel

Shaw B

Parkview
Zachary
A

Shaw A
Zachary
B
Madison

B

Zachary
C

130

280

140

Scores

280

160

210

180

180

90

190

100

220

100

Zachary
A

Madison
B

Parkview

110

150




Final Rounds

Semifinal 1
Madison A (1)

Baton Rouge Magnet (4)

Semifinal 2
Madison B (2)

Archbishop Shaw A (3)

Varsity Final
Madison A (1)

Madison B (2)

JV Final
Archbishop Shaw B (2)

Zachary C (1)

Totals

250

220

Totals
240

160

Totals
190

110

Totals

190

140




