



## Varsity Scores by Round

<b>Varsity Scores by Round</b>	<b>Round 1</b>	<b>Round 2</b>	<b>Round 3</b>	<b>Round 4</b>	<b>Round 5</b>	<b>Total</b>	<b>Record</b>	<b>Prelim Rank</b>
Madison A	350	310	330	250	280	1520	5-0	1
Madison B	230	270	200	190	220	1130	5-0	2
Archbishop Shaw A	210	280	230	260	190	1150	4-1	3
Baton Rouge Magnet	240	210	310	210	160	1130	4-1	4
Parkview Baptist	250	140	150	250	180	970	3-2	5
Archbishop Rummel	90	130	190	150	210	770	2-3	6
Zachary B	170	170	170	100	100	710	1-4	7
Zachary A	110	160	110	160	90	630	0-5	8

## JV Scores by Round

JV Scores by Round	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Round 4	Round 5	Total	Record	Prelim Rank
Zachary C	70	180	110	80	100	540	1-4	1
Archbishop Shaw B	130	80	80	100	180	570	0-5	2

## Team Matchups by Round

Round 1	Scores	Round 2	Scores	Round 3	Scores
Baton Rouge Magnet	240	Madison A	310	BRM	310
Zachary A	110	Shaw B	80	Shaw B	80
Parkview	250	BRM	210	Madison A	330
Zachary C	70	Zachary B	170	Zachary C	110
Zachary B	170	Zachary C	180	Rummel	190
Shaw B	130	Zachary A	160	Zachary B	170
Madison A	350	Madison B	270	Shaw A	230

Rummel	90	Rummel	130	Zachary A	110
Shaw A	210	Shaw A	280	Madison B	200
Madison B	230	Parkview	140	Parkview	150
<hr/>					
<b>Round 4</b>	<b>Scores</b>	<b>Round 5</b>	<b>Scores</b>		
Madison A	250	Madison A	280		
Zachary B	100	BRM	160		
Baton Rouge Magnet	210	Rummel	210		
Rummel	150	Shaw B	180		
Madison B	190	Parkview	180		
Zachary A	160	Zachary A	90		
Shaw A	260	Shaw A	190		
Zachary C	80	Zachary B	100		
Parkview A	250	Madison B	220		
Shaw B	100	Zachary C	100		

## Final Rounds

<b>Semifinal 1</b>	<b>Totals</b>
--------------------	---------------

Madison A (1)	250
---------------	-----

Baton Rouge Magnet (4)	220
------------------------	-----

<b>Semifinal 2</b>	<b>Totals</b>
--------------------	---------------

Madison B (2)	240
---------------	-----

Archbishop Shaw A (3)	160
-----------------------	-----

<b>Varsity Final</b>	<b>Totals</b>
----------------------	---------------

Madison A (1)	190
---------------	-----

Madison B (2)	110
---------------	-----

<b>JV Final</b>	<b>Totals</b>
-----------------	---------------

Archbishop Shaw B (2)	190
-----------------------	-----

Zachary C (1)	140
---------------	-----